
DR. PANJWANI CENTER FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE & DRUG RESEARCH 

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

KARACHI-75270 
 

 

 

Tender Notice No: PCMD-110314 

Sealed tenders are invited from the sales tax registered firms with Sindh Board of Revenue and Income Tax 

Department for purchase on F.O.R. basis or import on C&F basis of laboratory supplies for the Center. The 

detail and specification of the items can be collected from the date of notification of the advertisement on the 

websites, from Purchase Office of the Center, on any working day between 9.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m., on payment 

of Rs. 300/- (non-refundable), in shape of a pay order (Demand Draft by the out of Karachi suppliers), in favor 

of the Co-Director, P.C.M.D., or downloaded from the websites www.iccs.edu and www.pprasindh.gov.pk. The 

last date of issuing of the bid documents is 10-03-2014. The tenders can be submitted in Purchase Office of the 

Center with 2% of the bid value as bid security, in shape of a pay order in favor of the Co-Director, P.C.M.D., 

latest by 2.30 p.m. on 11-03-2014. The tenders will be opened in meeting room of the Center at 3.00 p.m. on the 

same day in presence of the bidders or their representatives. The Procuring Agency may reject all or any bid 

subject to the relevant provision of SPPRA rules. 

 

 

 

For any detail or information: 

UAN: 111-222-292 (320) 

 

 

                          

 

  Co- Director   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.iccs.edu/
http://www.pprasindh.govt.pk/


DR. PANJWANI CENTER FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE AND DRUG RESEARCH 

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

 
 
 

KARACHI 75270, Tel: 111-222-292 Ext: 320 

Tender Notice No: PCMD-110314 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUMMARY SHEET 

 
The tender will be liable to be rejected if this form will not accompany  the tender 

bid / quote 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SERIAL  
No.   

BID  
VALUE     

FOREIGN 
CURRENCY 

CONVERSION  
RATE 

PRICE IN  
PKR 

     

     

     

     

     

TOTAL BID VALUE IN PKR  

Earnest Money @ 2% in PKR  

Payorder / Bank Draft No: 
 
Date: 

Signature 
 

Seal: 
 
 
  



 

S.No. 
 

Desription  
 

Qty Specification  Estimated 
Cost  

 

1 

Filtration assembly with filter 

(PES) sterile individually 

wrapped,1000 mL, Steritop neck 

size 45 cc 

500 Pcs Equivalent to Millipore 

SCGP U10 RE  

(1000 ml) 

Rs. 150000.00 

 

2 

Tissue culture flask 

25 cm3 

500 Pcs Equivalent to Corning 

(Canted and Vent cap 

with 0.22 μm filter) 

Cat # 430639 T-25 

Flask 

 

Rs. 50000.00 

3 Tissue culture flask 

75 cm3 
 

500 Pcs Equivalent to Corning 

(Canted and Vent cap 

with 0.22 μm filter) 

Cat # 430641 T-75 

Flask 

 

Rs. 75000.00 

4 Tissue culture flask 

150 cm3 

500 Pcs Equivalent to Corning 

(Canted and Vent cap 

with 0.22 μm filter) 

Cat # 430825 T-150 

Flask 

Rs. 125000.00 

5 Sterile serological pipettes 1 ml 2000 Pcs Sterile individually 

wrapped in polystyrene  

Rs. 20000.00 

6 Sterile serological pipettes 5 ml 2000 Pcs Sterile individually 

wrapped in polystyrene  

Rs. 30000.00 

7 Sterile serological pipettes 10 ml 1000 Pcs Sterile individually 

wrapped in polystyrene  

Rs. 30000.00 

8 Sterile serological pipettes 25 ml 1000 Pcs Sterile individually 

wrapped in polystyrene  

Rs. 45000.00 

9 Steritop-GV Durapore (PVDF) 

for Duran bottles wide-mouth 

(45 mm) opening equivalent to 

Millipore Cat # SCGV T10 RE 

Per pack 12 

assemblies 

Durapore (PVDF) 

SCGV T10 RE 
0.22μm pore size, funnel 

capacity 1000mL, fitting 

outlet 45mm for Duran 

Bottles. 

Rs. 10000.00 

 


